
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa 2 Winter Break - No School

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 3-4 Snow Days - No School

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 13 End of Second Quarter (39 Days)

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 16 Staff:  AM Workshop, PM In-Service

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 (No School)

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31

31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 16 New Staff In-Service (No School) Su M Tu W Th F Sa 17 No School

1 2 3 4 5 6 18 Staff: AM In-Service,  PM Workshop 1 2 3 4 20 President's Day - No School

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 22 Staff: AM In-Service,  PM Workshop 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 22-23 Snow Days - No School

14 15 16 17 18 19 20     (No School) 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 23 Staff:  AM In-Service, PM Workshop 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

28 29 30 31       (No School) 26 27 28

24 First Day of School

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 5 Labor Day - No School Su M Tu W Th F Sa 13 Conferences (IS/MS) 3:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m.

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 14 Conferences (EL/HS) 3:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m.

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 5 6 7 8 9 10 11       Regular Dismissal for Students on 13th & 14th

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 16 Snow Day - No School

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 Comp Day - No School

25 26 27 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 24 End of Third Quarter (43 Days)

31 Staff In-Service (No School)-Extra Paid Day

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 3 Conferences (EL/HS) 3:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. Su M Tu W Th F Sa 6 Two Hour Early Dismissal

1       Regular Dismissal for Students 1 7-10 Spring Break - No School

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 4 Conferences (IS/MS) 3:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15       Regular Dismissal for Students 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 7 Comp Day - No School 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 10 Staff In-Service (No School) 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31 28 End of first Quarter (45 days) 30

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 11 Veterans Day - No School Su M Tu W Th F Sa 14 Graduation

1 2 3 4 5 23-25 Thanksgiving Break - No School 1 2 3 4 5 6 29 Memorial Day - No School

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 21 Two Hour Early Dismissal Su M Tu W Th F Sa 1 Last Day of School

1 2 3 15-16 Snow Days - No School 1 2 3       (Two Hour Early Dismissal)

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 22-30 Winter Break - No School 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 End of Fourth Quarter (45 Days)

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 2 Staff Workshop (No School)-

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 18 19 20 21 22 23 24       Extra Paid Day

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30
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Tues., Aug 16 New Staff In-service
Thurs., Aug 18 Staff - A.M. In-service, P.M Workshop - No School
Mon., Aug 22 Staff - A.M. In-service, P.M Workshop - No School
Tues., Aug 23 Staff - A.M. In-service, P.M Workshop - No School
Wed., Aug 24 First Day of School
Mon., Sept 5 Labor Day - No School
Mon., Oct 3 (regular dismissal) Conferences (Elementary/HS), 3:30 p.m.-9:30 p.m.
Tues., Oct 4 (regular dismissal) Conferences (IS/MS), 3:30 p.m.-9:30 p.m.
Fri., Oct 7 Comp Day - No School
Mon., Oct 10 Staff In-service - No School
Fri., Oct 28 End of First Quarter (45 days)
Fri., Nov 11 Veteran's Day - No School
Wed.-Fri., Nov 23-25 Thanksgiving Break - No School
Thur.-Fri., Dec 15-16 Snow Days - No School
Wed., Dec 21 (two hour early dismissal) Two hour early dismissal
Thurs., Dec 22- Mon., Jan 2 Winter Break - No School
Tues.-Wed. Jan 3-4 Snow Days - No School
Fri., Jan 13 End of Second Quarter (39 days)
Mon., Jan 16 Staff - A.M. Workshop/P.M. In-service - No School
Fri., Feb 17 No School
Mon., Feb 20 President's Day-No School
Wed.-Thurs., Feb 22-23 Snow Days - No School
Mon., Mar 13 (regular dismissal) Conferences (IS/MS), 3:30 p.m.-9:30 p.m.
Tues., Mar 14 (regular dismissal) Conferences (Elementary/HS), 3:30 p.m.-9:30 p.m.
Thurs., Mar 16 Snow Day - No School
Fri., Mar 17 Comp Day - No School
Fri., March 24 End of Third Quarter (43 days)
Fri., March 31 Staff In-service - No School - Extra Paid Day
Thurs., April 6 (two hour early dismissal) Two hour early dismissal
Fri.-Mon., April 7-10 Spring Break - No School
Sun., May 14 Graduation
Mon., May 29 Memorial Day - No School
Thurs., June 1 (two hour early dismissal) Last Day of School - End of 4th Quarter (45 days)
Fri., June 2 Staff Workshop - No School - Extra Paid Day

TEACHERS:
172     Student Days
2         Comp Days for P/T Conferences
3         In-Service Days
2         Workshop Days
1         Extra Paid In-Service Day
1         Extra Paid Workshop Day
2         Flexible Curriculum Development Planning Day
183     TOTAL

BRANDON VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2022-2023 Calendar
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